
開始時刻 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 試合数 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 試合数

10:00 F 66 kg 1 8 1 ～ 8 F 120 kg 1 4 1 ～ 4

G 66 kg 1 7 9 ～ 15 G 96 kg 1 6 5 ～ 10

G 60 kg 1 5 16 ～ 20 F 84 kg 1 8 11 ～ 18

G 84 kg 1 7 21 ～ 27 G 55 kg 1 5 19 ～ 23

14:00 F 66 kg 2 4 28 ～ 31 F 120 kg 2 4 24 ～ 27

G 66 kg 2 4 32 ～ 35 G 96 kg 2 4 28 ～ 31

G 60 kg 2 4 36 ～ 39 F 84 kg 2 4 32 ～ 35

G 84 kg 2 4 40 ～ 43 G 55 kg 2 4 36 ～ 39

16:00 F 66 kg 準決勝 2 44 ～ 45 F 120 kg 準決勝 2 40 ～ 41

G 66 kg 準決勝 2 46 ～ 47 G 96 kg 準決勝 2 42 ～ 43

G 60 kg 準決勝 2 48 ～ 49 F 84 kg 準決勝 2 44 ～ 45

G 84 kg 準決勝 2 50 ～ 51 G 55 kg 準決勝 2 46 ～ 47

17:00 F 120 kg 決勝 1 52 ～ 52

G 96 kg 決勝 1 53 ～ 53

F 84 kg 決勝 1 54 ～ 54

G 55 kg 決勝 1 55 ～ 55

F 66 kg 決勝 1 56 ～ 56

G 66 kg 決勝 1 57 ～ 57

G 60 kg 決勝 1 58 ～ 58

G 84 kg 決勝 1 59 ～ 59

試合進行予定表
A マット Ｂ　マット

階級 試合番号 階級 試合番号

６月９日（土）


